

Corinna Kunth
Vorsitzende
SSG Braunschweig



Corinna Kunth
Vorsitzende
SSG Braunschweig

Sportbad Heidberg, 23./24.04.2022

den 9. Platz



Corinna Kunth
Vorsitzende
SSG Braunschweig



Corinna Kunth Vorsitzende SSG Braunschweig



Mikel Fuchs
SV Georgsmarienhütte

erreichte über

50m Brust
Jahrgang 2005
in 00:33,88 Min.
den 8. Platz

Holger Timmermann Vorsitzender Fachausschuss Schwimmen Corinna Kunth
Vorsitzende
SSG Braunschweig



Corinna Kunth
Vorsitzende
SSG Braunschweig



Corinna Kunth
Vorsitzende
SSG Braunschweig



Corinna Kunth
Vorsitzende
SSG Braunschweig



Corinna Kunth
Vorsitzende
SSG Braunschweig